
2018 Boys Soccer Full Schedule

UHA KIDS CAMP

Tuesday May 29 8:30 am -12:00 pm

Wednesday May 30 8:30 am -12:00 pm

Thursday June 31 8:30 am -12:00 pm

Voluntary Pre Season Training

Monday June 4

Tuesday June 5 6pm - 8 pm

Thursday June 7 6pm - 8 pm

Friday June 8 6pm - 8 pm

Monday June 11 6pm - 8 pm

Tuesday June 12 6pm - 8 pm

Thursday June 13 6pm - 8 pm

Friday June 14 6pm - 8 pm

Monday June 18 6pm - 8 pm

Tuesday June 19 6pm - 8 pm

Thursday June 21 6pm - 8 pm

Friday June 22 6pm - 8 pm

DEAD PERIOD BREAK

Tuesday July 10 CAMP - Lindsey Wilson College

Wednesday July 13 CAMP - Lindsey Wilson College

Thursday July 12 CAMP - Lindsey Wilson College

Friday July 13 CAMP - Lindsey Wilson College

Monday July 16 Official Season Start - Mandatory Practice 4pm - 8pm

Tuesday July 17 4pm - 8pm

Wednesday July 18 4pm - 8pm

Thursday July 19 4pm - 8pm

Friday July 20 Extended Practice 4pm - 8pm

Monday July 23 4pm - 8pm

Tuesday July 24 4pm - 8pm

Wednesday July 25 4pm - 8pm



Thursday July 26 4pm - 8pm

Friday July 27 BLUEGRASS STATE GAMES

Saturday July 28 BLUEGRASS STATE GAMES

Sunday July 29 BLUEGRASS STATE GAMES

Monday July 30 6pm - 8pm

Tuesday July 31 6pm - 8pm

Thursday August 2 6pm - 8pm

Friday August 3 6pm - 8pm

Monday August 6 6pm - 8 pm

Tuesday August 7 GAME

Thursday August 9 GAME

Friday August 10 6pm - 8 pm

Monday August 13 GAME

Tuesday August 14 6pm - 8 pm

Regular season practice startsThursday August 16. Regular season practices will be held on M,T,Th,F at the following times -

Middle school 3:15-4:15, JV / V 3:15 - 5:30

2018 Boys Soccer Tentative Game Schedule - some start times to be confirmed after July 15

Tuesday August 7 JV V Mayfield AWAY Scrimmage

Thursday August 9 JV V Franklin Simpson AWAY Scrimmage

Additional Scrimmage to be Added

Monday August 13 JV V County HOME

Thursday August 16 V Ballard County HOME Back to School Picnic

Saturday August 18 JV V Owensboro Catholic HOME

Tuesday August 21 V Caldwell AWAY All A

Thursday August 23 V Lyon / FC AWAY All A

Saturday August 25 V Murray AWAY All A

Tuesday September 4 V Union County AWAY

Thursday September 6 JV V Webster County HOME

Will add game Saturday Sept. 8th



Monday September 10 JV V Paducah Tilghman HOME

Tuesday September 11 JV V Hopkinsville AWAY

Saturday September 15 V Graves County AWAY

Will add game on the 17th or 18th

Thursday September 20 JV V Ft. Campbell AWAY - will not play them if we meet in All A

Saturday September 22 V All A State 

Monday September 24 JV V Madisonville HOME

Tuesday September 25 V Ballard County AWAY

Thursday September 27 JV V Trigg County HOME

Saturday September 29 V Mayfield HOME Octoberfest

Tuesday October 2 JV V Hopkins County HOME

Thursday October 4 V Union County HOME Senior Night

Week of the 8th - District

Week of the 15th - Region

Week of the 22nd - State

Week of the 29th - State


